
9-10 BOYS ALL TIME TOP 10
Event Rank Time First Name Last Name Swim Date Meet

50 Free 1 27.30 Omar Dwidar 2/15/2002 2002 US Az. Lost Dutchma
2 27.36 William Shwe 1/14/2023 CC Clovis Winter Open
3 27.67 Ethan Rojas 3/11/2023 2023 CC Hanford TNT Spring Splash n 

Dash4 27.84 Matthew Chen 3/25/2018 2018 CC SWAGR
5 28.18 Bob Hwang 12/6/2002 2002 CA SBSC AT CERR AA 1202
6 28.24 Anson Wong 9/26/2020 2020 CC September RACE DAY - NSV
7 28.24 Kevin Chen 9/7/2019 2019 CC Hogwarts House Cup
8 28.88 Cary Wright 2/22/2003 2003 PC Napa Valley Swim
9 28.93 Justin Wright 3/16/2007 2007 CC SC JO's

10 28.96 Maxwell Tuggle 2/18/2018 2018 CC CCS SC JO

Event Rank Time First Name Last Name Swim Date Meet
100 Free 1 58.44 Kyle Bradshaw 4/1/1995 Far Westerns

2 1:01.03 Omar Dwidar 3/22/2002 2002 US Ccs Sc Jo's
3 1:01.26 Cary Wright 11/21/2003 2003 CA MVN AB 1103 YOUNGERS
4 1:01.52 Ethan Rojas 2/20/2023 CC Short Course Age Group 

Championships5 1:02.15 Anson Wong 10/31/2020 2020 CC CLOV Halloween Race Day - NSV
6 1:02.72 Matthew Chen 3/26/2018 2018 CC SWAGR
7 1:02.88 Maxwell Tuggle 2/19/2018 2018 CC CCS SC JO
8 1:03.15 Jaydan Chau 11/19/2016 2106 CC Fresno Dolphins ABC
9 1:03.27 Max Cartwright 3/21/2003 2003 CC Short Course 14

10 1:04.45 Justin Wright 4/14/2007 2007 CC Dennis Penner Memorial Hi

Event Rank Time First Name Last Name Swim Date Meet
200 free 1 2:05.07 Kyle Bradshaw 4/1/1995 Far Westerns

2 2:11.09 Cary Wright 11/21/2003 2003 CA MVN AB 1103 YOUNGERS
3 2:13.77 Justin Wright 3/16/2007 2007 CC SC JO's
4 2:14.89 Omar Dwidar 2/15/2002 2002 US Lost Dutchm
5 2:15.25 Ethan Rojas 12/2/2022 OR THSC  HOLIDAY CLASSIC 

INVITATIONAL6 2:16.59 Max Cartwright 4/12/2003 2003 CC Rca High Point M
7 2:17.20 Maxwell Tuggle 2/16/2018 2018 CC CCS SC JO
8 2:17.76 Jaydan Chau 9/24/2016 2016 CC Clovis Swim Club SCY Fall
9 2:18.43 Daniel Morris 2/15/2013 2013 CC Short Course Junior Olympics

10 2:21.84 Garrett Pickford 3/21/2003 2003 CC Short Course 14

Event Rank Time First Name Last Name Swim Date Meet
500 free 1 5:41.24 Cary Wright 11/21/2003 2003 CA MVN AB 1103 YOUNGERS

2 6:01.41Y Max Cartwright 12/13/2003 Distance Meet
3 6:03.31 Jaydan Chau 11/5/2016 2016 CC Clovis November Duals
4 6:05.86 Daniel Morris 4/4/2013 2013 PC Far Western Champs
5 6:06.49 Justin Wright 1/20/2007 2007 SI All Star TRI Meet
6 6:07.41 Max Cartwright 4/12/2003 2003 CC Rca High Point M
7 6:10.79 Josh Duncan 1/23/2010 2010 SI CC-SN-SI All-Star Tri-Meet
8 6:14.32 Ethan Rojas 2/19/2023 CC Short Course Age Group 

Championships9 6:22.65 Maxwell Tuggle 1/7/2018 2018 CC Clovis Swim Club Winter Open
10 6:29.14 Tristen Diaz 12/4/2021 2021 OR Tualatin Hills Holiday Cl

Event Rank Time First Name Last Name Swim Date Meet
50 Back 1 32.62 Max Cartwright 11/21/2003 2003 CA MVN AB 1103 YOUNGERS

2 32.68 Cary Wright 11/21/2003 2003 CA MVN AB 1103 YOUNGERS
3 32.77 Matthew Chen 3/24/2018 2018 CC SWAGR



4 33.08 Justin Wright 6/2/2007 2007 PC TAHO
5 33.15 Ethan Rojas 3/11/2023 2023 CC Hanford TNT Spring Splash n 

Dash6 33.71 Michael Ewy 2/14/2014 2014 CC SCY JO Championships
7 33.75 Kevin Chen 9/7/2019 2019 CC Hogwarts House Cup
8 34.46 Omar Dwidar 4/13/2002 2002 US Rca High Point M
9 35.13 Anson Wong 10/31/2020 2020 CC CLOV Halloween Race Day - NSV

10 35.20 Nathanael Cookingham 9/15/2018 2018 CC Hogwarts House Cup

Event Rank Time First Name Last Name Swim Date Meet
100 Back 1 1:09.75 Cary Wright 4/3/2003 2003 PC Far Westerns

2 1:10.91 Max Cartwright 4/12/2003 2003 CC Rca High Point M
3 1:12.02 Justin Wright 3/16/2007 2007 CC SC JO's
4 1:12.14 Matthew Chen 3/25/2018 2018 CC SWAGR
5 1:12.86 Omar Dwidar 4/13/2002 2002 US Rca High Point M
6 1:13.79 Ethan Rojas 12/4/2022 OR THSC  HOLIDAY CLASSIC 

INVITATIONAL7 1:14.38 Michael Ewy 4/3/2014 2014 PC MAKO FAR WESTERN
8 1:14.61 Kevin Chen 9/21/2019 2019 CC Clovis Swim Club SCY Fall
9 1:15.71 Jaydan Chau 10/22/2016 2016 CC Gil Williams Memorial 

10 1:16.33 Sean Douglas McDonough 11/12/2011 2011 CC Clovis B/IMX Swim Meet

Event Rank Time First Name Last Name Swim Date Meet
50 Breast 1 33.79 Kevin Chen 9/21/2019 2019 CC Clovis Swim Club SCY Fall

2 36.99 Max Cartwright 11/21/2003 2003 CA MVN AB 1103 YOUNGERS
3 37.95 Omar Dwidar 4/13/2002 2002 US Rca High Point M
4 38.26 Ethan Rojas 3/11/2023 2023 CC Hanford TNT Spring Splash n 

Dash5 38.31 Jaydan Chau 3/20/2016 2016 CC SWAGR
6 38.32 Maxwell Tuggle 12/2/2017 2017 NT COR CLASSIC INVITATION
7 38.52 Winjet Chou 3/19/2004 2004 CC SC JO's
8 38.54 Anson Wong 9/26/2020 2020 CC September RACE DAY - NSV
9 39.73 Jared Osborn 3/19/2004 2004 CC SC JO's

10 40.21 Michael Ewy 9/27/2014 2014 CC Clovis Swim Fall Classic

Event Rank Time First Name Last Name Swim Date Meet
100 Breast 1 1:18.17 A.J. Brownell 2/1/1993 Pleasanton

2 1:18.46 Max Cartwright 1/24/2004 2004 CC San Diego Imerial vs. Central
3 1:18.79 Kevin Chen 3/22/2019 2019 SN SWAGR
4 1:18.97 Maxwell Tuggle 3/24/2018 2018 CC SWAGR
5 1:21.41 Anson Wong 10/31/2020 2020 CC CLOV Halloween Race Day - NSV
6 1:21.92 Omar Dwidar 4/13/2002 2002 US Rca High Point M
7 1:23.53 Jared Osborn 3/19/2004 2004 CC SC JO's
8 1:23.99 Winjet Chou 3/19/2004 2004 CC SC JO's
9 1:25.97 Wyatt Westmoreland 2/15/2008 2008 CC 18&Under JO's

10 1:26.25 Jaydan Chau 11/20/2016 2106 CC Fresno Dolphins ABC

Event Rank Time First Name Last Name Swim Date Meet
50 Fly 1 30.18 Cary Wright 4/3/2003 2003 PC Far Westerns

2 30.63 Maxwell Tuggle 3/26/2018 2018 CC SWAGR
3 30.70 Justin Wright 1/20/2007 2007 SI All Star TRI Meet
4 31.55 Max Cartwright 3/21/2003 2003 CC Short Course 14
5 31.63 Kevin Chen 9/21/2019 2019 CC Clovis Swim Club SCY Fall
6 32.15 Omar Dwidar 2/15/2002 2002 US Lost Dutchm
7 32.20 Matthew Chen 3/26/2018 2018 CC SWAGR
8 32.30 Ethan Rojas 3/11/2023 2023 CC Hanford TNT Spring Splash n 

Dash



9 32.44 Jaydan Chau 9/24/2016 2016 CC Clovis Swim Club SCY Fall
10 33.55 Evan Fleming 2/16/2015 2015 CC JO Championships

Event Rank Time First Name Last Name Swim Date Meet
100 Fly 1 1:05.59 Max Cartwright 1/24/2004 2004 CC San Diego Imerial vs. Central

2 1:06.23 Cary Wright 4/3/2003 2003 PC Far Westerns
3 1:07.60 Justin Wright 3/16/2007 2007 CC SC JO's
4 1:09.09 Omar Dwidar 4/13/2002 2002 US Rca High Point M
5 1:10.10 Maxwell Tuggle 2/16/2018 2018 CC CCS SC JO
6 1:12.58 Jaydan Chau 3/19/2016 2016 CC SWAGR
7 1:13.86 Ethan Rojas 12/3/2022 OR THSC  HOLIDAY CLASSIC 

INVITATIONAL8 1:16.16 Colby Villard 12/6/2015 2015 CC TNT Winterfest ABC Meet
9 1:17.82 Josh Duncan 1/23/2010 2010 SI CC-SN-SI All-Star Tri-Meet

10 1:19.09 Oscar Basaula 2/16/2018 2018 CC CCS SC JO

Event Rank Time First Name Last Name Swim Date Meet
100 IM 1 1:08.55 Kyle Bradshaw 4/1/1995 Far Westerns

2 1:08.86 Max Cartwright 11/21/2003 2003 CA MVN AB 1103 YOUNGERS
3 1:09.12 Omar Dwidar 3/22/2002 2002 US Ccs Sc Jo's
4 1:09.73 Cary Wright 11/21/2003 2003 CA MVN AB 1103 YOUNGERS
5 1:10.52 Ethan Rojas 2/19/2023 CC Short Course Age Group 

Championships6 1:11.31 Maxwell Tuggle 12/3/2017 2017 NT COR CLASSIC INVITATION
7 1:12.38 Kevin Chen 2/18/2019 2019 CC SC Junior Olympic 
8 1:13.13 Justin Wright 6/2/2007 2007 PC TAHO
9 1:13.16 Matthew Chen 3/26/2018 2018 CC SWAGR

10 1:13.20 Anson Wong 10/10/2020 2020 CC CLOV October Race Day - NSV

Event Rank Time First Name Last Name Swim Date Meet
200 IM 1 2:26.24 Max Cartwright 1/24/2004 2004 CC San Diego Imerial vs. Central

2 2:28.00 Cary Wright 11/21/2003 2003 CA MVN AB 1103 YOUNGERS
3 2:29.56 Maxwell Tuggle 2/19/2018 2018 CC CCS SC JO
4 2:31.96 Jaydan Chau 3/20/2016 2016 CC SWAGR
5 2:34.05 Kevin Chen 9/21/2019 2019 CC Clovis Swim Club SCY Fall
6 2:34.17 Justin Wright 3/16/2007 2007 CC SC JO's
7 2:34.36 Ethan Rojas 2/20/2023 CC Short Course Age Group 

Championships8 2:37.20 Omar Dwidar 3/22/2002 2002 US Ccs Sc Jo's
9 2:38.36 Matthew Chen 3/25/2018 2018 CC SWAGR

10 2:40.46 William Shwe 2/18/2024 2024 CC Central California Swimming Age 
Group Championships


